OIPE		US DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Office DOCKET NO: SVL920030126US1		
APR 2 6 2004	1/16/04 RI	-2004		
1. Name	1 <u>10273</u> of conveying party(ies):	350232. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Subran Ranga	nanyam A. Gooty rajan S. Manavalan Jun Mei	 Name: International Business Machines Corporation Street: New Orchard Road 		
		City: Armonk State: NY ZIP: 10504		
3. Nature	me(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X of conveyance: signment	No Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X Execution Date(s): 12/19/2003 and 01/05/2004		
	document is being filed together with a new app ent Application No(s): 10/740,931	B. Patent No.(s):		
	mbers attached? [] Yes [X] No			
	and address of party to whom correspondence ning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: O		
Name: Addre	Michael J. Buchenhorner, Esq. Holland & Knight LLP Street	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 [] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 		
29 /2004 GTON11	00000095 090460 10740931	8. Deposit Account Number: 09,0460		
FC:8021	40.00 BA			
	DO NOT	Γ USE THIS SPACE		
To the	ent and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing ginal document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
Attorne	y/Agent: Michael J. Buchenhorner, Reg.No.	Date: apil 21, 2004		
1	umber of pages including cover sheet, attachme			

1469663_v1

Attorney Docket No. SVL920030126US1 Page 1 of 1

Assignment

Whereas, I/we

INVENTOR AND COUNTY:	(1)	Xiaochun Mei Santa Clara	City of: State:	Palo Alto California
INVENTOR AND COUNTY:	(2)	Rangarajan S. Manavalan Santa Clara	City of: State:	Sunnyvale California
INVENTOR AND COUNTY:	(3)	Subramanyam A. Gooty Alameda	City of: State:	Fremont California
	have in	vented certain improvements in		
TITLE:	Method and System for Debugging Business Process Flow			
date(s):	and exec	cuted, respectively, a United States pate	ent application ther	refor on the following
DATE THAT INVENTOR(S) SIGNED THE DECLARATION	(1)		(3)	

Whereas, INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION, a corporation of New York, having a place of business at Armonk, New York 1058, (hereinafter called IBM), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention, and to any United States and foreign patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for a valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I, the above named, hereby sell, assign, and transfer to IBM, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention therein disclosed for the United States and foreign countries, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and I request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the inventions set forth in said applications to IBM, its successors and assigns; and I hereby agree that IBM may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said invention and I will execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and foreign applications when called upon to do so by IBM.

Signed

Burlingame (1) at Xiaochun Mer on

PATENT REEL: 015266 FRAME: 0586

CITY DATE

CITY (2) at Burlingmane, CA,
DATE on
$$12|19|03$$
,

(3) at

on

lsn

Rangarajan S. Manavalan

<u>Subramanyam A. Gooty</u> game 01/05

1470622_v1

CITY

DATE

PATENT REEL: 015266 FRAME: 0587

RECORDED: 04/26/2004